NORTHERN CHEMICAL COMPANY CONTRACT #09C-NCC-0529

# Premium Ice Melter Melts Ice Faster

Pro-Link's Premium Ice Melter starts working on contact. Unlike many "salt and pepper" ice melters, each granule is coated with a melting enhancer that works individually for maximum performance.

### Safe to Use

- Non-toxic even safe for children and pets
- Can be handled safely with bare hands
- Will not harm trees, shrubs, lawns or other vegetation when used as directed
- Leaves no oily residue on carpets and floors
- Even safe for concrete when used as directed (not recommended for concrete less than one year old)
- Helps fight corrosion to exposed metal

### Economical

Distributed by:

- Uses less per square foot than most other ice melters on the market
- Green colored granules reduce the possibility of over-application
- Melting enhancer deters moisture and caking – creating a longer shelf life than most ice melters

**To ease snow removal:** apply this product at the beginning of the snow storm, if possible. Broadcast approximately ¼ oz. per square yard of area to be treated.

**For ice removal:** apply this product evenly over surface at the rate of approximately 8 oz. (1 cup) per square yard of area to be treated for each ¼ inch of ice.

Order Information		
	ltem #	Description
	146680	Premium Ice Melter, 50 lb. Carton

NOTE: The color of Premium Ice Melter is green.



S PHO

Premiu

Ice Melte

**Melts Ice Faster** 

S PRO.

Premium

Ice Melter Melts Ice Faster

Maximum freezing

Works up to three

times faster than

Contains no

ordinary ice melters

dangerous chemicals

MOHAVE

SPECIA

Pro-Link, Inc.

point of -27°F (-32°C)

## Northern Chemical Company

Your "Local Hometown Janitorial Products & Service" Distributor

501 N. Grant #2A • Flagstaff, AZ 86004 • 1-800-231-3569 www.northernchemical.com

#### Telephone: 800-74-LINKS

www.prolinkhq.com

The USGBC Member Logo is a trademark owned by the U.S. Green Building Council and is used by permission. Pro-Link<sup>®</sup> is a registered trademark of Pro-Link Inc. Copyright © 2009, Pro-Link Inc. All rights reserved.